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Pick up all of the robots from the game board. Start on the B circle.  Do not pick up your pencil.  
Draw a line going left, right, up, or down.  Every line must end on a robot or the E circle.  No 
stopping on an empty box.  Try to collect all the robots and end your last line on the E circle. 
You can go through a robot more than once.

Part of the line has already been drawn for you.

E

B

Didn't get them all?  That's ok.  This was hard.  I missed only robot/robots.
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How many tally marks?
2 6

+ 7 4
8 9

- 2 3
6 6

- 5 0
7 3
1 4

+ 1 2

shadh

shadow

shado

shidow

Connor had 12 bottles of 
Coca-Cola. He gave 4 to 
his friends. How many 
does he have left?

You are going to a party one 
week after September 5.  
What is the date of the party?

Write the missing sign.

8 4 = 12
9 5 - 4 8 =

How many days are there in 
three full weeks?
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Jack went swimming on Lazy Day. The pool 
was 14 feet wide. Jack swam across the pool 
5 times. How far did Jack swim?

There are eight cans of Play-Doh in a box. 
How many cans of Play-Doh are there in two 
boxes?

Mr. Martinez poured 155 cups of orange juice.
Then he poured 23 more cups of juice. How 
many cups of juice did he pour in all?

Alex spit a watermelon seed 19 feet. Jacob 
spit a seed 13 feet. How much farther did 
Alex spit his watermelon seed?

Write how much to add or subtract.

5
+ 5

10
+ 5

15 12 9 6 8 15 22

22 13 4 2 8 14 11 9 7

25 17 9 3 7 11 21 11 1

4 4 + 3 = 8 3 + 1 =
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65
3-

How much is this?

9
6-

What time is it?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

                ___:___

Draw 6 small squares.  

Then color in some to 

show 1
2

.
25
3+

21
01+

How many?

52
2-

Sara has 10 squishies.  She 
collects them!  She has 4 
red ones.  The rest are 
yellow.  How many 
squishies are yellow?

13 =  + 10

   17 =  + 10

      16 =  + 10

Megan has eight tickets to 
the middle school play.  
She gave Sarah a ticket.  
She gave two tickets to 
Maria.  How many tickets 
does Megan have left?
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Ms. Wilson has 
twenty-eight lollipops. 
She gave nineteen to 
her students. How many 
lollipops does she have 
left?

Robert got 14 hugs on 
the Hug Holiday. His 
mother gave him 4 hugs.
His father gave him 3 
hugs. His sister gave him 
the rest of the hugs. 
How many hugs did his 
sister give him?

Hunter walked in the 
woods. He found 9 red 
leaves. He found 6 
yellow leaves. He gave 
5 leaves to his mother. 
How many leaves did he 
have left?

Fill in the numbers.

64 67 68 69

74 75 78 79

84 85 86 87 88 89

41 45

51 54 55

61 62 63 64 65

55

32 35

42

51 52 53

61 63

72 74

12 13

23

34

42 43 45

53 55

16

25

35 36 37 38

46

55

1 9 + 9 3 =
Circle the words.

needbellseeplatearoundsankclock
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Complete the pattern.

35 42 49 56 63 70

3 4 5 6 7 8

6 9 12 15 18 21

24 30 36 42 48 54

Complete the pattern.

8 16 24 32 40

10 20 30 40 50

12 16 20 24 28

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of April 20
MathWorksheets.com

Complete the pattern.

4 6 8 10 12

20 25 30 35 40

45 54 63 72 81

28 35 42 49 56

Complete the pattern.

18 24 30 36 42

25 30 35 40 45

4 5 6 7 8
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+ 12 11 5 7

+ + 12 + 11 +

9
+ 5 + 7

12
+ + 12 + 11 + + 5 + 7

5
5 +

17
5 + 12 5 + 11 5 +

10
5 + 5 5 + 7

4
10

4 + 4 + 12 4 + 11

10
4 + 4 + 5 4 + 7

+

18
+ 12 + 11 + + 5 + 7

+ + 12 + 11 + + 5

19
+ 7

4
10

4 + 4 + 12 4 + 11 4 + 4 + 5 4 + 7

7
7 +

19
7 + 12

18
7 + 11 7 + 7 + 5

14
7 + 7

How much is this?

32
31-

9
6+
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How many triangles can you find?
Color the smallest triangle you can find red.
Color the largest triangle you can find yellow.
(Hint: Look for small and big triangles.)

triangles

There are two hundred 
fifty-nine students at 
Emerson Elementary 
School. Thirty-two of the 
students wear glasses. 
Twenty-five students 
wear contact lenses. How 
many students don't wear 
glasses or contact lenses?

07 00 3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

814
I am in the ones place.

What number am I?

I am the number 1.

What place am I?

ten less than 
964

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

:

ten more 
than 101 6 8

8 9
+ 6 0

1 2
+ 2 1

3+800+60
1 2
7 8

+ 7 0

4 0
3 0

+ 1 0

Write the words for each contraction.

don't d t

he's h i

Write the words for each contraction.

isn't i o

who's w

word root hum can mean human human, humanity
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your
house

Amanda's
house

David's
house

Jacob's
house

Erin's
house

Connor's
house

Sara's
house

Hunter's
house

Gavin's
house

Rosa's
house

0A

1B

2C

3D

4E

5F

0a 1b 2c 3d 4e 5f 6g
How will you get from your house to Jacob's house?

Go up .  Go right .

Start at 4e, 2C.  Go left 1.  Go up 2.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

A treasure is 1 unit from Gavin's house.  Put a circle around all the possible spots on 

the chart where the treasure could be.

Who is at Sara's house?  He had to go left 2 and then down 1 to get there.

Sally made 15 pumpkin 
pies. She sold 9 pies. How 
many pies were left?

It is your turn.  Write X to make your move.

O
X

O X

Write st or pl to complete each word.

us ep

ot and
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16
09+

65
82+

28
29+

57
87+

15
16+

46
27+

26
73+

25
32+

38
53+

61
18+

59
18+

25
13+

Draw it.
What can you add to your picture?

I added

67
04+

96
33+

06
61+

55
36+

04
85+

88
47+
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48
98+

45
25+

73
64+

09
45+

82
52+

57
66+

48
15+

46
41+

38
39+

18
58+

03
86+

43
18+

50 + 79 = 14 + 45 = 82 + 20 =

11 + 98 = 85 + 36 = 61 + 76 =

37 + 50 = 55 + 31 = 87 + 18 =

35 + 98 = 98 + 12 = 44 + 95 =

50 + = 66 61 + = 89 80 + =174

30 + = 81 47 + = 66 45 + = 95

48 + =107 74 + = 95 14 + = 77

88 + = 110 76 + =163 41 + = 52

85
42+

89
12+

87
97+

07
28+

37
41+

46
13+
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52
95+

98
86+

54
23+

56
73+

91
37+

33
17+

76
45+

21
76+

17
87+

57
91+

31
64+

84
81+

30 + 26 = 59 + 51 = 92 + 71 =

61 + 41 = 97 + 60 = 51 + 34 =

34 + 48 = 55 + 14 = 76 + 56 =

71 + 51 = 94 + 77 = 73 + 45 =

27 + =106 + 64 =107 15 + = 43

+ 88 =155 + 66 = 98 12 + = 82

51 + = 62 + 84 =159 + 84 = 95

52 + =107 80 + =162 + 38 =105

79
16+

98
44+

65
18+

03
93+

56
47+

83
77+
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Write your starting time.

: 65 + 86 = 86 + 72 = 96 + 65 =

58 + 96 = 56 + 72 = 68 + 85 = 13 + 65 =

21 + 82 = 88 + 36 = 92 + 50 = 41 + 30 =

62 + 96 = 25 + 35 = 47 + 92 = 52 + 42 =

18 + 16 = 84 + 85 = 67 + 81 = 11 + 97 =

17 + 35 = 23 + 71 = 39 + 73 = 69 + 55 =

41 + 44 = 80 + 74 = 82 + 19 = 77 + 72 =

40 + 99 = 52 + 19 = 38 + 18 = 98 + 70 =

32 + 59 = 38 + 21 = 93 + 36 = 29 + 91 =

73 + 20 = 39 + 81 = 39 + 20 = 89 + 79 =

61 + 83 = 76 + 47 = 88 + 60 =
Write your ending time.

:

Make your own equations.

28 + = + 18 =

48 + = + 75 =

+ = 81 + =

+ 21 = + =
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Perimeter = 14 Perimeter =

Perimeter = Perimeter =

Perimeter = Perimeter =
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Complete the pattern.

30 36 42 48 54

16 24 32 40 48

7 14 21 28 35

15 18 21 24 27

27 36 45 54 63

8 10 12 14 16

65
1+

15
04-

97, ,  ,  ,  

, ,  103

word root di can mean day diary
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